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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 10:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Pscs 58.01+0,75 619
50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 58.01 30.83

2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pscs 58.06+0,73 617
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.06 30.52

3. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.10+0,70 557
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:00.10 31.96

4. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:00.38+0,74 549
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 1:00.38 32.64

5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:00.72+0,69 540
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 1:00.72 33.24

6. ZUPANIČ, Tian 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:00.82+0,70 537
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.82 32.56

7. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 1:00.84+0,63 536
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 1:00.84 32.78

8. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 1:00.92+0,71 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 1:00.92 32.82

9. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 1:01.15+0,68 528
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:01.15 32.80

10. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:01.83+0,62 511
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 1:01.83 34.12

11. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.92+0,69 509
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.92 33.62

12. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.15+0,72 480
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 1:03.15 35.09

13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.89+0,71 463
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:03.89 35.24

14. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.54+0,80 449
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.54 34.43

15. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:04.57+0,62 449
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:04.57 35.88

16. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:04.72+0,66 446
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:04.72 35.09

17. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.77+0,79 445
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:04.77 34.39

18. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.06+0,80 439
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:05.06 35.45
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:06.58+0,68 409
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:06.58 35.84

20. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:06.92+0,77 403
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:06.92 36.87

21. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.96+0,72 402
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:06.96 36.55

22. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.30+0,73 396
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:07.30 36.22

23. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.48+0,77 393
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:07.48 36.63

24. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:07.65+0,70 390
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:07.65 36.68

25. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.39+0,73 378
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:08.39 36.92

26. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:08.48+0,67 376
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:08.48 37.76

27. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.86+0,79 339
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:10.86 37.76

28. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:11.73+0,74 327
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:11.73 37.47

29. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.76+0,79 327
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:11.76 39.90

30. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:11.84+0,66 326
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:11.84 39.20

31. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.89+0,71 312
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:12.89 40.23

32. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:13.53+0,70 304
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.53 38.91

33. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:13.95+0,66 299
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:13.95 38.24

34. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:14.84+0,87 288
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:14.84 40.54

35. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:16.33+0,67 271
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:16.33 41.27

36. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.01+0,67 219
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:22.01 47.22

37. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.57+0,76 186
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:26.57 47.32

38. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:33.21+0,66 149
50m: 45.19 45.19 100m: 1:33.21 48.02
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.63+0,79 126
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:38.63 52.98

40. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.69+0,77 125
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:38.69 52.93

41. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.45+0,65 100
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:46.45 59.12

42. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:51.45+0,68 87
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:51.45 1:01.66

43. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.85+0,80 81
50m: 51.32 51.32 100m: 1:53.85 1:02.53

44. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:00.57+0,62 68
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.70+0,60

50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:25.70 46.86

M 1

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Pscs 58.01+0,75 619
50m: 27.18 27.18 100m: 58.01 30.83

2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pscs 58.06+0,73 617
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.06 30.52

3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:01.83+0,62 511
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 1:01.83 34.12

4. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.15+0,72 480
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 1:03.15 35.09

5. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:04.57+0,62 449
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:04.57 35.88

6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:04.72+0,66 446
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:04.72 35.09

7. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:06.58+0,68 409
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:06.58 35.84

M2

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:00.38+0,74 549
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 1:00.38 32.64

2. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.54+0,80 449
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:04.54 34.43

3. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.77+0,79 445
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:04.77 34.39

4. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:06.92+0,77 403
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:06.92 36.87
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

5. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.96+0,72 402
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:06.96 36.55

6. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.30+0,73 396
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:07.30 36.22

7. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.48+0,77 393
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:07.48 36.63

8. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:07.65+0,70 390
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:07.65 36.68

9. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.39+0,73 378
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:08.39 36.92

10. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:11.73+0,74 327
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:11.73 37.47

11. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:11.84+0,66 326
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:11.84 39.20

12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:14.84+0,87 288
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:14.84 40.54

13. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:16.33+0,67 271
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:16.33 41.27

14. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.01+0,67 219
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:22.01 47.22

M3

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 1:00.92+0,71 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 1:00.92 32.82

2. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.86+0,79 339
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:10.86 37.76

3. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:12.89+0,71 312
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:12.89 40.23

4. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:13.53+0,70 304
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.53 38.91

5. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:13.95+0,66 299
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:13.95 38.24

6. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.57+0,76 186
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:26.57 47.32

7. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:33.21+0,66 149
50m: 45.19 45.19 100m: 1:33.21 48.02

8. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.63+0,79 126
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:38.63 52.98

9. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.69+0,77 125
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:38.69 52.93
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.45+0,65 100
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:46.45 59.12

11. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:51.45+0,68 87
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:51.45 1:01.66

12. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.85+0,80 81
50m: 51.32 51.32 100m: 1:53.85 1:02.53

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:00.57+0,62 68
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.70+0,60

50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:25.70 46.86

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

